Project Summary: Lady's Island Valley Drains - Varsity Street

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 12/11/19-12/13/19

Project improved 200 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned 200 L.F. of valley drains and installed #57 stone for erosion control. This project consisted of the

following area: Varsity Street (200 L.F.)

2020-313 / Lady'’s Island Valley Drains Labor
Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 1.0
COVD / Cleaned Out Valley Drains 14.0
HAUL / Hauling 5.0
2020-313 / Lady's Island Valley Drains Project Sub Total 20.0
Grand Total 20.0

Labor
Cost

$21.79

$317.45
$114.95
$454.19
$454.19

Equipment Material

Cost

$0.00
$90.83
$70.80
$161.63
$161.63

(No Pictures Available)

Cost

$0.00
$33.67
$304.76
$338.43
$338.43

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$148.50
$0.00
$148.50
$148.50

Total
Cost

$21.79
$590.44
$490.51
$1,102.74
$1,102.74



Project: Lady's
Island Valley
Drains - Varsity
Street

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2020-313

Township/SW Dist:
L AT Lady's Island/7

{ Cleaned out 200 L.F. of valley drains h§fe" S
| and installed #57 stones for erosion S Li S 4 Completed.

& control.
December 2019

Legend
Drainage Type
—m—mr Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe
=m=mx Channel Pipe
Channel
— Stream
—m—= Crossline Pipe
—=—mr Driveway Pipe
Lateral
=m=mr | ateral Pipe
m—— River
=mmmm Road Pipe

Roadside

0 25 50 100 150 200 Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility =m=mc Roadside Pipe
N e Feet 1 inch = 100 feet Date Print:11/23/20
File:C:\project summaries map/Lady's Island Valley Drains - Varsity Street_2020-313




