

## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

**Project Summary** 

Project Summary: Lady's Island Valley Drains - Varsity Street

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

**Duration:** 12/11/19-12/13/19

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Project improved 200 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned 200 L.F. of valley drains and installed #57 stone for erosion control. This project consisted of the following area: Varsity Street (200 L.F.)

2020-313 / Lady's Island Valley Drains	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
COVD / Cleaned Out Valley Drains	14.0	\$317.45	\$90.83	\$33.67	\$0.00	\$148.50	\$590.44
HAUL / Hauling	5.0	\$114.95	\$70.80	\$304.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$490.51
2020-313 / Lady's Island Valley Drains Project Sub Total	20.0	\$454.19	\$161.63	\$338.43	\$0.00	\$148.50	\$1,102.74
Grand Total	20.0	\$454.19	\$161.63	\$338.43	\$0.00	\$148.50	\$1,102.74

(No Pictures Available)

